
1st 376 1st 2.467 1st 3

2nd 371 2nd 2.844 2nd 4

3rd 371 3rd 3.050 3rd 11

4th 369 4th 3.119 4th 11

5th 367 5th 3.203 5th 11

6th 365 6th 3.212 6th 12

7th 360 7th 3.250 7th 12

8th 348 8th 3.345 8th 13

9th 348 9th 3.420 9th 14

10th 334 10th 4.544 10th 19

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 10

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Kent Sickmeyer Y y 2.984 3.855 3.420 9 184 185 369 4 4 13 8 0

102 Matt Koohy Y y 3.071 3.353 3.212 6 184 183 367 5 4 11 4 0

103 Mike McBride Y y 3.562 2.938 3.250 7 176 184 360 7 4 14 9 0

104 Curt Knitt Y y 2.568 2.365 2.467 1 182 189 371 2 5 3 1 2

105 Rob Unertl Y y 3.434 2.666 3.050 3 190 186 376 1 4 4 2 1

106 Paul Koohy Y y 3.326 2.912 3.119 4 174 174 348 8 3 12 7 0

107  Y y 3.712 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

108 Paul Hilgedick Y y 3.686 2.719 3.203 5 181 184 365 6 5 11 3 0

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110 Jodi Hullinger Y J,F 3.306 2.382 2.844 2 164 170 334 10 2 12 6 0

111 Terry Tholen Y y 4.472 4.616 4.544 10 171 177 348 9 0 19 10 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

114  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

115 Robert Dirose Y y 3.604 3.086 3.345 8 186 185 371 3 4 11 5 0

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

214  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

215  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

315  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Robert Dirose

Kent Sickmeyer

Terry Tholen

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Matt Koohy

Robert Dirose

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4
Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Two Gun Overall Results

4/16/2023

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL
Rob Unertl

Curt Knitt

Robert Dirose

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Koohy

Paul Koohy

Terry Tholen

Jodi Hullinger

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Curt Knitt
Rob Unertl

Paul Hilgedick

Paul Hilgedick

Mike McBride

Curt Knitt

Jodi Hullinger

Rob Unertl

Paul Koohy

Paul Hilgedick

Matt Koohy

Mike McBride

Jodi Hullinger

Paul Koohy

Kent Sickmeyer

Mike McBride

Terry Tholen



1ST 190 1ST 2.568 1ST
2ND 186 2nd 2.984 2ND
3RD 184 3rd 3.071 3RD
4TH 184 4th 3.306 4TH
5TH 184 5th 3.326 5TH
6TH 182 6th 3.434 6TH
7TH 181 7th 3.562 7TH
8TH 176 8th 3.604 8TH
9TH 174 9th 3.686 9TH

10TH 171 10th 3.712 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 49 2.291 2 1ST 1.142 13th

2ND 49 2.736 1 2nd 1.806
3RD 49 3.062 0 3rd 1.81 11

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 y 47 3.098 48 3.283 44 1.810 45 1 3.745 184 3 1 2.984 2 5 1 0 1 2 3

2 Y 102 y 47 1 3.201 48 2.565 42 3.664 47 2.852 184 4 1 3.071 3 7 3 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 y 42 4.419 44 3.759 44 2.989 46 1 3.080 176 8 1 3.562 7 15 8 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 y 45 1.142 49 2 3.232 41 3.697 47 2.201 182 6 2 2.568 1 7 2 0 2 1 3

5 Y 105 y 49 3.062 45 4.257 49 1 3.113 47 1 3.305 190 1 2 3.434 6 7 4 2 0 0 2

6 Y 106 y 47 1 3.508 44 2.886 43 3.513 40 3.398 174 9 1 3.326 5 14 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 107 y 45 5.401 47 3.071 49 2 2.291 43 4.083 184 5 2 3.712 10 15 9 0 0 0 0

8 Y 108 y 39 5.303 48 1 2.136 47 2 3.388 47 3.917 181 7 3 3.686 9 16 10 0 0 0 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 J,F 45 1 5.195 49 1 2.736 29 2.505 41 2.787 164 11 2 3.306 4 15 7 0 0 0

11 Y 111 y 46 4.584 47 4.403 40 6.198 38 2.703 171 10 0 4.472 11 21 11 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 y 44 5.716 45 1 3.382 48 1.806 49 3.511 186 2 1 3.604 8 10 5 1 0 0 1

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5
7
7
7

10
14
15
15
15
16
21

#N/A
#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

Robert Dirose

 

Tom Jacobs

Paul Hilgedick

 

Jodi Hullinger

Terry Tholen

Matt Koohy

Mike McBride

Curt Knitt

Rob Unertl

Paul Koohy

Kent Sickmeyer

 

Paul Hilgedick Tom Jacobs
Paul Hilgedick
Terry Tholen

#N/A
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Paul Koohy
Terry Tholen

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

4/16/2023

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Rob Unertl
Robert Dirose

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Kent Sickmeyer

Curt Knitt
Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Koohy

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Robert Dirose

Matt Koohy
Tom Jacobs
Curt Knitt

Paul Hilgedick
Mike McBride

45

48
44

Curt Knitt

Robert Dirose
Kent Sickmeyer

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Paul Koohy
Rob Unertl

Tom Jacobs

Jodi Hullinger

Mike McBride

Tom Jacobs

Jodi Hullinger
Rob Unertl

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Kent Sickmeyer
Curt Knitt

Matt Koohy
Rob Unertl

Robert Dirose

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Paul Koohy
Jodi Hullinger
Mike McBride

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Kent Sickmeyer

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 189 1ST 2.365 1ST
2ND 186 2nd 2.382 2ND
3RD 185 3rd 2.666 3RD
4TH 185 4th 2.719 4TH
5TH 184 5th 2.912 5TH
6TH 184 6th 2.938 6TH
7TH 183 7th 3.086 7TH
8TH 177 8th 3.353 8TH
9TH 174 9th 3.855 9TH

10TH 170 10th 4.616 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.705 2 1ST 0.705 13th
2nd 49 1.867 3 2ND 1.538
3rd 49 2.271 1 3RD 1.867 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 y 46 2 3.704 46 1 4.217 48 2.730 45 4.770 185 4 3 3.855 9 13 7 0 0 0 0

2 Y 102 y 48 2.138 47 1 3.943 46 1 2.292 42 1 5.039 183 7 3 3.353 8 15 9 0 0 0 0

3 Y 103 y 47 2.022 48 2 2.978 45 2.469 44 1 4.281 184 6 3 2.938 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

4 Y 104 y 49 1 2.271 50 2 0.705 45 1.963 45 4.522 189 1 3 2.365 1 2 1 2 2 2 6

5 Y 105 y 46 2 3.162 47 3.373 46 1.538 47 2.592 186 2 2 2.666 3 5 2 1 0 1 2

6 Y 106 y 48 1 3.809 38 2.686 40 2.684 48 1 2.467 174 9 2 2.912 5 14 8 0 0 0 0

7 N 107 n DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 y 48 1 2.312 48 1 3.012 41 2.712 47 2.840 184 5 2 2.719 4 9 3 0 0 0 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 J,F 44 2.661 40 1.979 39 2.599 47 2.288 170 10 0 2.382 2 12 5 0 1 0 1

11 Y 111 y 44 4.091 43 5.396 47 3.307 43 5.668 177 8 0 4.616 10 18 10 0 0 0 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 115 y 46 2.384 49 3 1.867 46 2.803 44 5.290 185 3 3 3.086 7 10 4 0 0 0 0

16 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Paul Hilgedick
Robert Dirose
Jodi Hullinger
Mike McBride

Kent Sickmeyer
Paul Koohy
Matt Koohy
Terry Tholen

#N/A

2

5

9

10

12

12

13

14

15

18

#N/A

#N/A

Mike McBride
Matt Koohy

Curt Knitt
Rob Unertl

#N/ACurt Knitt

49
46
50

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Curt Knitt

Jodi Hullinger
Rob Unertl

Paul Hilgedick
Paul Koohy

Rob Unertl
Robert Dirose

Kent Sickmeyer
Paul Hilgedick

 

 

 

 

 

 

Terry Tholen

 

 

 

Robert Dirose

Paul Koohy

 

Paul Hilgedick

 

Jodi Hullinger

Kent Sickmeyer

Matt Koohy

Mike McBride

Curt Knitt

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Rob Unertl

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Curt Knitt
Robert Dirose

Curt Knitt

Jodi Hullinger

OVERALL 

PLACE

Kent Sickmeyer
Terry Tholen

Rob Unertl
Robert Dirose

Paul Koohy

Mike McBride
Robert Dirose
Matt Koohy

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Curt Knitt

Terry Tholen

4/16/2023



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Kent Sickmeyer

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

22 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

26 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

27 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

28 N 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 315 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 177 1ST 2.799 1ST 3
2ND 173 2nd 3.613 2ND 3
3RD 173 3rd 4.052 3RD 6
4TH 169 4th 4.212 4TH 8
5TH 167 5th 4.759 5TH 10
6TH #N/A 6th #N/A 6TH #N/A
7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH #N/A
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 49 2.293 1 1ST 2.056 13th #N/A
2ND 48 2.601 1 2nd 2.293 14th #N/A
3RD 48 2.672 1 3rd 2.298 15th #N/A

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

2 102 40 3.367 46 4.598 34 6.588 49 1 2.293 169 4 1 4.212 4 8 4

3 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

4 104 36 2.780 44 1 4.607 46 4.853 47 1 3.967 173 3 2 4.052 3 6 3

5 105 47 2.298 37 3.566 48 1 2.601 41 2.730 173 2 1 2.799 1 3 1

6 106 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

8 108 41 4.302 44 4.173 47 3.922 45 2.056 177 1 0 3.613 2 3 2

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 48 1 2.672 41 4.545 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 43 1 6.796 40 3.309 40 1 4.456 44 4.476 167 5 2 4.759 5 10 5

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

29 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 215 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Jason Walker

Paul Hilgedick

Dan Hullinger

Competitor

Matt Koohy

Curt Knitt

Rob Unertl

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

Rob Unertl Matt Koohy 49 #N/A
Dan Hullinger Rob Unertl 47 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Matt Koohy Paul Hilgedick 45 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Jason Walker Jason Walker Jason Walker
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Curt Knitt Curt Knitt Curt Knitt
Matt Koohy Matt Koohy Matt Koohy

Paul Hilgedick Rob Unertl Rob Unertl
Rob Unertl Paul Hilgedick Paul Hilgedick

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo
4/16/2023

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

4/16/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Paul Koohy LG 6 dasher bat Krieger varget vapor trail

2 Mike McBride LG 6 BRA Borden Brux PRT Nightforce H4895 vapor trail Hilgedick

3 Terry Tholen LG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger McMillan Nightforce varget vapor trail Cutright

4 Matt Koohy LG 6 dasher Bat Krieger ST-1000 Nightforce varget vapor trail Self

5 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRAi Bat Bartlein ST-1000 Nightforce varget Barts Unertl

6 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Bat Krieger CTK Nightforce vapor trail CTK

7 Jodi Hullinger LG 6 BR Bat Krieger PST Nightforce vapor trail Bob Firth

8 Paul Hilgedick LG 6 Dasher Bat Hilge/Kinsley Nightforce varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

9 Robert Dirose LG 6 BRA Bat Krieger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Bart 105 Wheeler

10 Kent Sickmeyer LG 6 Br Bat Krieger Nightforce varget Berger 108 Tom Potter

11 Tom Jacobs LG 6 Dasher Fat Bat Bartlein Wheeler Nightforce 4895 vapor trail Wheeler

12 LG

13 LG

14 LG

15 LG

16 LG

17 TACTICAL LG

18 Matt Koohy LG 6 Dasher Borden Brux Manners Nightforce varget

19 Rob Unertl LG 6 BRAi Bat Bartlein ST-1000 Nightforce varget Barts Unertl

20 Curt Knitt LG 6 BRA Defiance Krieger MTD Nightforce

21 Dan Hullinger LG 6 BR Rem Krieger Nightforce vapor trail Bob Firth

22 Paul Hilgedick LG 6x47 Mack Bros XLR Nightforce H483/sc Berger 105 hy Hilgedick

23 Jason Walker LG 6.5x47 Defiance Krieger Foundation

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG

29 LG

30 LG

31 LG

32 LG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Light Gun Equipment List

4/16/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

33 LG

34 LG

35 LG

36 LG

37 LG

38 LG

39 LG

40 LG

41 LG

42 LG

43 LG

44 LG

45 LG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/16/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Paul Koohy HG 6 dasher bat Krieger varget vapor trail

2 Mike McBride HG 6 BRA Borden Brux McMillian Sightron H4895 vapor trail Hilgedick

3 Terry Tholen HG 6 Dasher Bat Krieger McMillan Nightforce varget vapor trail Cutright

4 Matt Koohy HG 6 dasher Bat Krieger ST-1000 Nightforce varget vapor trail Self

5 Rob Unertl HG 6 BRAi Bat Bartlein ST-1000 Nightforce varget Barts Unertl

6 Curt Knitt HG 6 BRA Bat Krieger CTK Nightforce vapor trail CTK

7 Robert Dirose HG 6 BRA Bat Krieger McMillan Nightforce H4895 Bart 105 Wheeler

8 Paul Hilgedick HG 6 Dasher Stolle Hilgedick Nightforce varget Berger 108 Hilgedick

9 Kent Sickmeyer HG 6 Br Bat Krieger Nightforce varget Berger 108 Tom Potter

10 Jodi Hullinger HG 6 BR Bat Krieger PST Nightforce vapor trail Bob Firth

11 HG

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG

29 HG

30 HG



Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

Heavy Gun Equipment List

4/16/2023

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

31 HG

32 HG

33 HG

34 HG

35 HG

36 HG

37 HG

38 HG

39 HG

40 HG

41 HG

42 HG

43 HG

44 HG

45 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Kent Sickmeyer 3 HG Kent Sickmeyer 0 0 3

102 LG  Matt Koohy 0 HG Matt Koohy 0 0 0

103 LG  Mike McBride 0 HG Mike McBride 0 0 0

104 LG  Curt Knitt 3 HG Curt Knitt 6 2 11

105 LG  Rob Unertl 2 HG Rob Unertl 2 1 5

106 LG  Paul Koohy 0 HG Paul Koohy 0 0 0

107 LG  Tom Jacobs 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Paul Hilgedick 0 HG Paul Hilgedick 0 0 0

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  Jodi Hullinger 0 HG Jodi Hullinger 1 0 1

111 LG  Terry Tholen 0 HG Terry Tholen 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

114 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

115 LG  Robert Dirose 1 HG Robert Dirose 0 0 1

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #4

Vapor Trail Valley Spickard, Mo

4/16/2023

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


